Attachment C-1

2022 CSRS Bill Rate Schedule

Category
Administrative Coordinator
Architect |
Architect Il

Architect Intern |

Architect Intern Il

CAD Draftsman |

CAD Draftsman Il

CAD Technician |

CAD Technician Il

Engineer |

Engineer Il

Engineering Designer |
Engineering Designer Il
Engineer Intern |

Engineer Intern Il

GIS Specialist |

GIS Specialist Il

Land Surveyor Intern
Landscape Architect
Principal

Professional Land Surveyor
Program Manager |
Program Manager I

Project Coordinator |
Project Coordinator Il
Project Engineer |

Project Engineer I

Project Manager |

Project Manager I

Right of Way Agent |

Right of Way Agent I

Right of Way Manager

Site Planner

Survey CAD Technician
Survey Coordinator |

Survey Coordinator Il
Survey Party (1 Man w/Stat)
Survey Party (1 Man w/Stat) - Overtime
Survey Party (2 Man)
Survey Party (2 Man) - Overtime
Survey Party (3 Man)
Survey Party (3 Man) - Overtime
Student Intern - Engineering
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HOURLY RATE

85.00
150.00
165.00
115.00
130.00

75.00

90.00
100.00
115.00
150.00
165.00

80.00
100.00
115.00
130.00
100.00
115.00
105.00
150.00
325.00
170.00
250.00
275.00
100.00
115.00
195.00
205.00
185.00
225.00
110.00
125.00
155.00
150.00
105.00
115.00
130.00
125.00
165.00
170.00
230.00
195.00
255.00

85.00



