Attachment C-1

Category		HOURLY RATE
Administrative Coordinator	\$	85.00
Architect I	\$	150.00
Architect II	\$	165.00
Architect Intern I	\$	115.00
Architect Intern II	\$	130.00
CAD Draftsman I	\$	75.00
CAD Draftsman II	\$	90.00
CAD Technician I	\$	100.00
CAD Technician II	\$	115.00
Engineer I	\$	150.00
Engineer II	\$	165.00
Engineering Designer I	\$	80.00
Engineering Designer II	\$	100.00
Engineer Intern I	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	115.00
Engineer Intern II	\$	130.00
GIS Specialist I	\$	100.00
GIS Specialist II	\$	115.00
Land Surveyor Intern	\$	105.00
Landscape Architect	\$	150.00
Principal	\$	325.00
Professional Land Surveyor	\$	170.00
Program Manager I	\$	250.00
Program Manager II	\$	275.00
Project Coordinator I	\$	100.00
Project Coordinator II	\$	115.00
Project Engineer I	\$	195.00
Project Engineer II	\$	205.00
Project Manager I	\$	185.00
Project Manager II		225.00
Right of Way Agent I	\$	110.00
Right of Way Agent II	\$	125.00
Right of Way Manager	\$	155.00
Site Planner	\$	150.00
Survey CAD Technician	\$	105.00
Survey Coordinator I	\$	115.00
Survey Coordinator II	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	130.00
Survey Party (1 Man w/Stat)	\$	125.00
Survey Party (1 Man w/Stat) - Overtime	\$	165.00
Survey Party (2 Man)	\$	170.00
Survey Party (2 Man) - Overtime	\$ \$ \$ \$	230.00
Survey Party (3 Man)	\$	195.00
Survey Party (3 Man) - Overtime		255.00
Student Intern - Engineering	\$	85.00

2022 CSRS Bill Rate Schedule